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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 MERCIER.G  / CHAMPION.D

Pass 15 1:24.432 1 1:24.432 *

Pass 28 2:43.988 2 1:19.556 *

Pass 40 4:02.378 3 1:18.390 *

Pass 52 5:20.993 4 1:18.615

Pass 64 6:37.338 5 1:16.345 *

Pass 76 7:54.355 6 1:17.017

Pass 88 9:10.802 7 1:16.447

Pass 100 10:26.591 8 1:15.789 *

Pass 112 11:44.177 9 1:17.586

Pass 122 12:59.754 10 1:15.577 *

Pass 132 14:16.858 11 1:17.104

Pass 142 15:33.093 12 1:16.235

No 6 LUNEAU.B  / LUNEAU.G

Pass 14 1:24.341 1 1:24.341 *

Pass 27 2:40.747 2 1:16.406 *

Pass 38 3:57.707 3 1:16.960

Pass 50 5:13.259 4 1:15.552 *

Pass 62 6:28.584 5 1:15.325 *

Pass 73 7:43.868 6 1:15.284 *

Pass 85 8:59.046 7 1:15.178 *

Pass 97 10:14.417 8 1:15.371

Pass 109 11:30.118 9 1:15.701

Pass 119 12:45.868 10 1:15.750

Pass 127 14:01.403 11 1:15.535

Pass 136 15:16.527 12 1:15.124 *

No 22 WOZNY.P  / GUIARD.G

No 25 BUCKLEY.J  / GUILLEMIN.N

Pass 20 1:31.799 1 1:31.799 *

Pass 31 2:55.582 2 1:23.783 *

Pass 44 4:19.640 3 1:24.058

Pass 56 5:43.072 4 1:23.432 *

Pass 69 7:06.856 5 1:23.784

Pass 79 8:27.593 6 1:20.737 *

Pass 93 9:54.887 7 1:27.294

No 37 LENSER.E  / GROSSET.J

Pass 17 1:27.136 1 1:27.136 *

Pass 29 2:45.831 2 1:18.695 *

Pass 41 4:03.999 3 1:18.168 *

Pass 53 5:24.852 4 1:20.853

Pass 65 6:44.248 5 1:19.396

Pass 77 8:03.109 6 1:18.861

Pass 89 9:21.361 7 1:18.252

Pass 101 10:40.998 8 1:19.637

Pass 113 12:01.041 9 1:20.043

Pass 123 13:22.580 10 1:21.539

Pass 133 14:41.791 11 1:19.211

Pass 143 16:01.257 12 1:19.466

No 57 DECOURTRAY.S  / PINCE.S

Pass 13 1:23.429 1 1:23.429 *

Pass 26 2:40.267 2 1:16.838 *

Pass 39 3:59.047 3 1:18.780

Pass 51 5:17.944 4 1:18.897

Pass 63 6:35.659 5 1:17.715

Pass 75 7:52.548 6 1:16.889

Pass 87 9:08.279 7 1:15.731 *

Pass 99 10:23.917 8 1:15.638 *

Pass 111 11:40.379 9 1:16.462

Pass 121 12:58.389 10 1:18.010

Pass 131 14:14.767 11 1:16.378

Pass 141 15:31.672 12 1:16.905

No 62 BAJUS.F  / DARRAS.C

Pass 9 1:19.903 1 1:19.903 **

Pass 22 2:35.204 2 1:15.301 *

Pass 35 3:51.207 3 1:16.003

Pass 47 5:06.787 4 1:15.580

Pass 59 6:21.816 5 1:15.029 *

Pass 71 7:37.036 6 1:15.220

Pass 83 8:52.486 7 1:15.450

Pass 95 10:07.857 8 1:15.371

Pass 107 11:22.962 9 1:15.105

Pass 116 12:39.315 10 1:16.353

Pass 124 13:56.153 11 1:16.838

Pass 134 15:13.004 12 1:16.851

No 64 ZILIO.J  / RIGOT.K

Pass 19 1:29.580 1 1:29.580 *

Pass 30 2:49.720 2 1:20.140 *

Pass 42 4:07.625 3 1:17.905 *

Pass 54 5:26.357 4 1:18.732

Pass 66 6:45.562 5 1:19.205

Pass 78 8:04.598 6 1:19.036

Pass 90 9:22.993 7 1:18.395

Pass 102 10:41.185 8 1:18.192

No 67 DEJONGHE.A  / COUILLARD.M

No 79 REULET     .M  / SERET.
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No 117 CHUSTRAC.M  / QUESNE.Y

Pass 11 1:21.161 1 1:21.161 *

Pass 25 2:38.530 2 1:17.369 *

Pass 37 3:56.215 3 1:17.685

Pass 49 5:11.950 4 1:15.735 *

Pass 61 6:26.608 5 1:14.658 *

Pass 72 7:42.346 6 1:15.738

Pass 84 8:56.580 7 1:14.234 *

Pass 96 10:11.741 8 1:15.161

Pass 108 11:27.442 9 1:15.701

Pass 118 12:45.193 10 1:17.751

Pass 129 14:03.170 11 1:17.977

Pass 138 15:19.883 12 1:16.713

No 120 CAUSSE.G  / LELUBEZ.F

Pass 12 1:21.772 1 1:21.772 *

Pass 24 2:37.648 2 1:15.876 *

Pass 36 3:53.025 3 1:15.377 *

Pass 48 5:08.869 4 1:15.844

Pass 60 6:24.326 5 1:15.457

Pass 74 7:49.409 6 1:25.083

Pass 86 9:05.202 7 1:15.793

Pass 98 10:20.593 8 1:15.391

Pass 110 11:36.653 9 1:16.060

Pass 120 12:54.199 10 1:17.546

Pass 130 14:10.234 11 1:16.035

Pass 140 15:25.781 12 1:15.547

No 122 PALACOEUR.L  / CIMENTI.A

Pass 16 1:26.871 1 1:26.871 *

Pass 32 2:57.254 2 1:30.383

Pass 43 4:18.483 3 1:21.229 *

Pass 55 5:37.730 4 1:19.247 *

Pass 67 6:56.680 5 1:18.950 *

Pass 81 8:31.774 6 1:35.094

Pass 91 9:50.074 7 1:18.300 *

Pass 105 11:21.579 8 1:31.505

Pass 117 12:42.547 9 1:20.968

Pass 128 14:02.784 10 1:20.237

Pass 139 15:22.197 11 1:19.413

No 130 HOWLES.K  / BERGEROT.E

Pass 10 1:20.483 1 1:20.483 *

Pass 23 2:35.682 2 1:15.199 **

Pass 34 3:49.281 3 1:13.599 *

Pass 46 5:02.419 4 1:13.138 *

Pass 58 6:16.796 5 1:14.377

Pass 70 7:30.596 6 1:13.800

Pass 82 8:45.968 7 1:15.372

Pass 94 10:01.688 8 1:15.720

Pass 106 11:21.683 9 1:19.995

Pass 115 12:38.635 10 1:16.952

Pass 125 13:57.830 11 1:19.195

Pass 135 15:15.005 12 1:17.175

No 222 VANSTEELANDT.E  / BARRIN.M

Pass 21 1:34.887 1 1:34.887 *

Pass 33 2:58.744 2 1:23.857 *

Pass 45 4:21.495 3 1:22.751 *

Pass 57 5:44.624 4 1:23.129

Pass 68 7:06.369 5 1:21.745 *

Pass 80 8:28.673 6 1:22.304

Pass 92 9:51.289 7 1:22.616

Pass 103 11:13.630 8 1:22.341

Pass 114 12:35.947 9 1:22.317

Pass 126 13:58.421 10 1:22.474

Pass 137 15:19.706 11 1:21.285 *

No 299 GAULARD.T  / LEGUEN.C

No 639 DAVOUST.J  / LECOU.E

Pass 18 1:27.408 1 1:27.408 *


